
BUKU_AKRED_2021_OK.pdf
by

Submission date: 06-Jan-2023 10:10PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1989222200
File name: BUKU_AKRED_2021_OK.pdf (1.65M)
Word count: 13650
Character count: 88007





16







9

9



9



11

12

12

12



5

11



6

6

6



11



13





3





10















7





1













2

5



5

5

6



2

6



2











7



5

10



11





13



6











14

14



4

14





4



4





4



4

4

4

4



3





15



3

8



















10





13



3





2















17













3







3

3



3





























20%
SIMILARITY INDEX

20%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

6 2%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

BUKU_AKRED_2021_OK.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

mail.unima.ac.id
Internet Source

fliphtml5.com
Internet Source

fitk.iainambon.ac.id
Internet Source

vdocuments.site
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

journal.walisongo.ac.id
Internet Source

akuntansi.or.id
Internet Source

www.iainambon.ac.id
Internet Source

adoc.tips
Internet Source

jurnal.staialhidayahbogor.ac.id
Internet Source



11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

ejournal.ihdn.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.iaii.or.id
Internet Source

digilib.uinsgd.ac.id
Internet Source

bki.uswah.iainambon.ac.id
Internet Source

spmb.iainambon.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.iainambon.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.radenfatah.ac.id
Internet Source


